
First Name Last Name Email Organization

Giulia Gorelli giulia.gorelli@fao.org GFCM FAO

Nora Suárez nsuarez@mapa.es SGP_ES

Théotime FILY tfily@comite-peches.fr CNPMEM

Marzia Piron segreteria@med-ac.eu MEDAC

Romeo Mikičić romeomikicic1@gmail.com kordinacija kočara Hrvattske

Martina Bocci martina.bocci@t-elika.eu t-ELIKA (Italy)

Lilia Castellani l.castellani@cisl.it FAI CISL

Jorge Sanchez jsserrano@mapa.es ESP-SGP

Marco Costantini mcostantini@wwfmedpo.org WWF MMI

Rafael Mas masrafael@gmail.com EMPA

Kleio Psarrou pepma@the.forthnet.gr PEPMA

Inmaculada Carrasco andmupes@gmail.com ANDMUPES

Tomaz Remzgar tomaz.remzgar@zzrs.si FRIS

Kazimir Bogović udruga.malih.ribara.jadrana@gmail.com LIFE

Iolanda Piedra secretaria@iveaempa.info IVEAEMPA

Domitilla Senni domitilla.senni@medreact.org MedReAct

Marta Ballesteros marta.ballesteros@ieo.csic.es IEO-CSIC

Pauline Gautier pauline.gautier@mer.gouv.fr FR - DGAMPA

Isabelle Garzon isabelle.garzon@ec.europa.eu DG MARE

Kleio Psarrou kleiopsarrou@gmail.com PEPMA

Carla Ciocci c.ciocci@uglagroalimentare.it UGL Agroalimentare

Louise Roche louise.roche@ec.europa.eu DG MARE

giovanni basciano giovanni.basciano@gmail.com AGCI 

Jordi Ribera Altimir jribera@icm.csic.es ICATMAR / ICM-CSIC

fabio fiorentino fabio.fiorentino@irbim.cnr.it CNR IRBIM

IOANNIS BOUNTOUKOSjohnboun2kos@gmail.com PEPMA

Savvas Kafouris savvas.kafouris@ec.europa.eu European Commission - DG MARE

Irene Forcella irene.forcella@masaf.gov.it MASAF - DG PEMAC

Daniele Praticò daniele.pratico@masaf.gov.it ITA - DG PEMAC

Ilaria Ferraro ferraro@bmti.it MASAF-DG PESCA AT

Marin Mihanovic marin.mihanovic@fao.org FAO-GFCM

Ivan Birkic birkicdamir@gmail.com hgk

Bertrand Wendling bertrand@sathoan.fr AMOP

George Triantaphyllidis gvtrianta@hcmr.gr HCMR (Hellenic Centre for Marine Research)

IOLANDA PIEDRA iolabda@iveaempa.info IVEAEMPA

STEFANO LELLI STEFANO.LELLI@FAO.ORG GFCM

Claudia Benassi claudia.benassi@coldiretti.it Coldiretti
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